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right amenities, just for you...

Mt. Pleasant’s central location makes meeting here easy. Home to Soaring
Eagle Casino and Central Michigan University, this college town stands out
amongst the rest for its small town feel with big city amenities. To assist
you in planning, the Mt. Pleasant Area Convention and Visitors Bureau
(MPACVB) provides professional guidance and services to make your next
meeting, one for the books! Meet here in Mt. Pleasant, where there's just
the right amenities, just for you.

Contact:
info@meetmtp.com
(800) 772-4433
www.meetmtp.com/meetings/

Mt. Pleasant - where conference attendance goes to grow!
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REASONS TO MEET
IN MT. PLEASANT, " kil

Location, Location, Location

M |C H IGAN Mt. Pleasant is centrally located in the

lower peninsula of Michigan. Located
off of US-127 and M-20.

S Small Town Feel,
Flexible Meeting Space Big City Amenities
Top-notch meeting space, unique Home to one of Midwest's largest

off-site options and a variety of hotels, gaming floors at the Soaring Eagle
the Mt. Pleasant area is fully Casino and Division | Athletic School,

customizable to your event's needs. Central Michigan University.

Unplug and Unwind
What's the hurry? We live life on cruise

control, with plenty of hustle, but none . A
of the hassle. Home to over 1,000 acres Midwest HOSp'tOl'ty

of parkland, 18 nature preserves and Experience friendly faces, abundant
variety of spa services. places and comfortable paces.
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Mileage From Mt. Pleasant

Lansing, Ml

Grand Rapids, ML..

Flint, MI.

Detroit, MI.

Fort Wayne, IN.

Chicago, IL.

Cleveland, OH . i ol

Indianapolis, IN i A
ronto, ON.

Milwaukee, WI..

N

Great Centra

Airports

Mt. Pleasant Municipal Airport L t 1

Lake Isabella Airpark (Weidman) O C O I O n
Bishop International Airport (Flint)

MBS International Airport (Saginaw)

Capital Region International Airport WITHIN A TWO HOUR
g—:rr;';%) Ford International Airport DRIVE OF MOST
(Grand Rapids) MICHIGAN CITIES

Transportation
Major Highways
U.S. 127, US. 10, M-20

Bus
Isabella County Transportation

Commission (IRIDE)
Indian Trails

Train
Amtrak/Wolverine Service
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What the MPACVB Offers

Contact us for FREE help planning your
meeting in Mt. Pleasant!

Free Services

The MPACVB is dedicated to helping you
organize a successful convention, conference,
meeting or event in the central Michigan area.
Our services include:

® ‘ : « Provide RFP for site selection
3 Wb « Check hotel availability
« Customize group activities
» Assist with overflow and room blocks
« Facilitate city tours
« Arrangement of group dining
« Golf outings
» Welcome bags

Complementary Area Information

We will provide you with area information including:
« Group itineraries
» Area maps
» Dining guides
» Mt. Pleasant Area Visitor Guides
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Where to

Meet & Stay

Full-Service Meeting Facilities

Venue Number Banquet Largest Room
of Rooms Meeting Space Square Feet

Comfort Inn & Suites
Hotel and Conference Center

Courtyard by Marriot
Mt. Pleasant
at Central Michigan University

Holiday Inn & Suites
Mt. Pleasant

Super 8

5
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Comfort 989-772-4000

INN & SUITES

www.mtpcomfortinn.com

®

Comfort Inn & Suites Hotel and Conference Center
2424 S. Mission St., Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858

Ranked in the top 3% |
of U.S. ComfortInn's ¢ N

Platinum Award
2022

Located next to Central Michigan
University, the Comfort Inn &
Suites Hotel & Conference Center
offers 10,000 square feet of flexible
meeting space. Seating for 550,
on-site audio and visual
equipment, and nine breakout
rooms are serviced by its
experienced Conference Center
team.

The hotel features 138 spacious
guest rooms with 36 suites. The
conference center is the perfect
location from the small board
meeting to the corporate or social

event. Added hotel amenities include a complimentary hot breakfast, indoor pool, fitness
center, business center, outside patio and fire pit area, 24-hour market, complimentary
high-speed Wi-Fi and an attached Bennigan's Tavern that offers lunch, dinner or room

service.

Facilty | Sq.feet |  Theater | (Classroom | Rounds | Conference |

Ballroom 9,534
ABCD 6,510
Room A 3,348
Room B 675
Room C 702
Room D 1,581
Room E 700
Room F 700
Room G 700
EFG 3,024
Stadium 638
Chippewa Room 264
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850
600
300
60
65
150
65
65
65
280
50
N/A

500
375
200
40
40
100
40
40
40
175
30
N/A

550
360
200
40
40
90
40
40
40
190
32
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
25
25
60
25
25
25
N/A
14
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Courtyard by Marriott Mt. Pleasant
at Central Michigan University

2400 E. Campus Dr., Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858
989-773-1444 | www.marriott.com/mbscy

BY MARRIOTT
MT. PLEASANT AT CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

_ . .

Ranked in the top 5% of Courtyard by
Marriott hotels, nationwide

The Courtyard by Marriott Mt. Pleasant at Central
Michigan University is located conveniently off US-127,
adjacent to Kelly/Shorts Stadium. The hotel offers a
total of 6,200 square feet of flexible meeting space with

® state-of-the-art audio visual equipment installed in each
meeting room. The Courtyard has 148 spacious guest
rooms and 10 suites. The Executive Suite, located on the
6th floor, features meeting space with a heated patio
overlooking Kelly/Shorts Stadium.

The hotel offers an on-site Bistro restaurant that serves
Starbucks coffee and is open for breakfast and dinner.
Other hotel amenities include a 24-hour market, patio
area, fire pit, fitness center, indoor pool, business center
and high-speed Wi-Fi.

" Faciity | Sq.Fest | Theater | Classroom | Rounds | Conference |
N/A N/A N/A 22

Epsilon 627 / / /

Gamma 562 38 24 30 24
Omega Ballroom 4,066 330 165 250 N/A
Omega | 1,332 110 54 80 25
Omega ll 1,323 110 54 80 55
Omega lll 1,411 110 54 80 25
Alpha 944 80 32 50 15
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»ff Holiday Inn

AN IHG*HOTEL

®

Holiday Inn & Suites Mt. Pleasant

5278 E. Pickard St., Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858

989-317-8686
www.ihg.com

Mt. Pleasant’s newest hotel

Located just off US-127, the Holiday Inn & Suites location

is perfect for businesses and leisure guests alike. The hotel
offers a total of 5,400 square feet of meeting space. Its 24-
hour business center provides guests with free high-speed

Wi-Fi access and other business needs. Other amenities
include an indoor pool, fitness center, and Toast to Toast
restaurant serving breakfast and dinner daily.

Whether you are in need of catering or would like to enjoy
a delicious breakfast or dinner, the Holiday Inn’s Toast
to Toast restaurant has what you need. The fast casual
restaurant features delicious breakfasts, sandwiches, salads |
and hearty meals to go along with premium coffee and

espresso in the mornings or delicious craft beer selections
in the evenings.

Chippewa Ballroom
Chippewa | & I
Chippewa Il & IlI
Chippewa |
Chippewa Il
Chippewa IlI

Isabella
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3,745
2,539
2,406
1,328
1,211
1,211
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200

200

99

99

99
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192
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127

64

64

64

40
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250

165

165

88

88

88
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64

40

40

40
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40
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Spor

BY WYNDHAM

Super 8

2323 S. Mission St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

989-772-8888
www.super8.com

850

Meeting Room

9

‘ ‘ Meeting Planner Guide_2022 (3).indd 10

45

Largest Super 8 in Michigan!

The Super 8 is located convienently off
US-127, with easy access to attractions
including the Chippewa River, Mount
Pleasant Speedway, Soaring Eagle Casino,
and Central Michigan University. The Super
8 features 1 meeting room for up to 45
people which features a kitchenette area
with a full sized refridgerator, breakfast bar
and sink. The meeting room also features
a large screen television with laptop/Wi-Fi
capabilities. The Super 8 will also arrange
great rates for groups — large or small.

Amenities at the Super 8 include a business
center, fitness center, 24-hour reception
desk, free parking, free coffee and breakfast
items, and free high speed Wi-Fi.

30 30 30
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Meet the

Lodging

A
Select and Limited-Service /4‘%,
' . S
Hotels and B&B's Yo
2 GO/'. %
(o G %

Baymont Inn & Suites
5858 E. Pickard Rd.

I Mt Pleasant, M1 48858 X X X X 6
989-775-5555

Chippewa Motel
5662 E. Pickard Rd.,

M Mt Pleasant, MI 48858 X X
| 089-772-1751

Country Chalet &
Edelweiss Haus B&B
723 S. Meridian Rd. X X
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858
989-772-9259

Days Inn & Suites [O)
5770 E. Pickard Rd.
Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858 X X X
{ 989-772-1101

Fairfield Inn & Suites
2525 S. University Park Dr.

o=l Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 X X X X 16
& 989-775-5000

Hampton Inn

5205 E. Pickard Rd.
Y Mt. Pleasant, M1 48858 X X X X X
4 989-772-5500

Pohl Bison B&B
1745 E. Rosebush Rd.
=1 Rosebush, MI 48878 X X
989-433-5841

Quality Inn

5500 E. Pickard Rd.
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 X X
989-772-7777

1 Wold’s Motel

9 901 E. Bennett Ave.
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 X
989-772-3429
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Unique

Meeting Space

The Mt. Pleasant area offers a
variety of unique venues available
for meetings, weddings, special
events, group dining and more!

—— ®

Meeting/ . oy

L Broadway Theatre

= 216 E. Broadway St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858
989-772-2075 X X
www.friendsofthebroadway.org

Bucks Run Golf Club

1559 S. Chippewa Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

989-773-6830 X X X
www.bucksrun.com

Central Michigan University

# 1200 S. Franklin St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48859

989-775-PLAN X
www.cmich.edu

The Eight 2 Eight Rental Hall
221 W. Wright Ave., Shepherd, MI 48883
989-423-9515 X X
www.shepherdrentalhall.com

Ginkgo Tree Inn

309 N. Main St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

W 989-773-8733 X X
www.ginkgotreeinn.com

Jameson Hall

5142 Bud St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

M 989-773-7770 X X
. = uniontownshipmi.com
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Meeting/

Venue Wedding Group Dining

Event

Lincoln Reception Center
2300 S. Lincoln Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858
{ 989-773-5616 X X
www.lincolnreception.com

, Little Flower Barn
4 565 N. Coldwater Rd., Lake Isabella, M| 48893

989-644-5149 X X
www.littleflowerbarn.com

Maple Creek Golf Club

8400 S. Genuine Rd., Shepherd, MI 48883

s 989-828-6315 X X X
www.maplecreekgolf-shepherd.com

Mid-Michigan College

2600 S. Summerton Rd., Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858

989-386-6667 X
www.midmich.edu

Morey Courts

_ Recreation Center

. 5175 E. Remus Rd., Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858 X
989-953-7529
moreycourts.com

Mountain Town Station &

Camille’s Prime

506 W. Broadway St, Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858 X X X
989-775-2337

www.mountaintown.com

PohlCat Golf Course

6595 E. Airport Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

989-773-4221 X X
www.pohlcat.net

Riverwood Resort

1313 E. Broomfield Rd., Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858

989-772-5726 X X X
www.riverwoodresort.com

|| Serendipity Farms
9980 W. Walton Rd., Blanchard, Ml 49310
989-941-7506 X X
www.rusticweddingfarm.com

! Shepherd Bar
{324 W. Wright Ave., Shepherd, MI 48883
989-828-5434 X X

Ziibiwing Cultural Center

6650 E. Broadway St., Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858

! 989-775-4750 X
www.sagchip.org/ziibiwing

12
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Meet the ]
Entertainment

Museums & Galleries
Attend an art class or shop unique gifts at Art
Reach of Mid Michigan or For Arts Sake.

Outdoor Recreation §
Unwind in 1,000 acres of parkland or one of the = -
18 nature preserves.

Soaring Eagle Casino
Try your luck at one of the largest gaming

floors in the Midwest and loose your voice at a
big-name concert.

Events
Cheer on the Chippewas at a Central Michigan
University sporting event.

Visit Downtown Mt. Pleasant for locally owned
stores.

i Pamper yourself at a local spa, feel refreshed
GOIF after a float pod or infrared sauna at Pure Vitality.

Explore championship layouts or enjoy a Culture

SR ES G CICERBERIE Tour the Ziibiwing Center or attend a Saginaw

. . Chippewa Tribal Pow Wow.
Chippewa River o

Let the stress melt away as you canoe or kayak
down Michigan'’s laziest river.

13

‘ ‘ Meeting Planner Guide_2022 (3).indd 14 @ 5/3/2022 11:16:40 AM ‘ ‘



Meet the
Flavors

With over 100+ restaurants and two breweries, you'll be pleasantly surprised
by the variety of delectable dishes and bold brews scattered throughout the
Mt. Pleasant area.

Dog Central
Hot dogs paired with any topping imaginable
- featured on Travel Channel's Man vs. Food.

Ponder Coffee Company

AL s Vv e Earthy coffee blends and famous waffles.

Mountain Town Station
Handcrafted beer paired with palatable plates. ’

Summit Smokehouse ’

Smoked meat combined with craft brews.

Pisanello's Pizza
Try a slice of Pisanello's award-winning pizza that
will change your definition of savory.

€

& Martini Lounge

Specialty sushi rolls and creative cocktails.

g e o
Max & Emily's Eatery
Picture a never-ending menu board
featuring every sandwich combination you can
imagine (and then some).

Group Dining
Mountain Town Station, Hunter's Ale House, The Brass, Cheers Neighborhood Grill,
Shepherd Bar & Restaurant and Camille's Prime.

14
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Meet M¢t. Pleasant

113 W. Broadway, Suite 180
Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858

800-772-4433 | 989-772-4433
www.meetmtp.com
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