



# *Meet Mt. Pleasant*

MEETING PLANNER

# GUIDE

Mt. Pleasant Area  
Convention & Visitors Bureau



## TABLE OF CONTENTS

- Mileage & Transportation.....3
- MPACVB Services.....4
- Meeting Facilities Overview.....5
- Conference Hotels.....6-9
- Lodging Properties.....10
- Other Area Facilities.....11-12
- Area Information.....13-14

# Meet Mt. Pleasant

Where there's just the right amenities, just for you...

Mt. Pleasant's central location makes meeting here easy. Home to Soaring Eagle Casino and Central Michigan University, this college town stands out amongst the rest for its small town feel with big city amenities. To assist you in planning, the Mt. Pleasant Area Convention and Visitors Bureau (MPACVB) provides professional guidance and services to make your next meeting, one for the books! Meet here in Mt. Pleasant, where there's just the right amenities, just for you.

**Contact:**

info@meetmtp.com

(800) 772-4433

www.meetmtp.com/meetings/

***Mt. Pleasant - where conference attendance goes to grow!***

# Top Five

## REASONS TO MEET IN MT. PLEASANT, MICHIGAN

1



### Location, Location, Location

Mt. Pleasant is centrally located in the lower peninsula of Michigan. Located off of US-127 and M-20.

2



### Flexible Meeting Space

Top-notch meeting space, unique off-site options and a variety of hotels, the Mt. Pleasant area is fully customizable to your event's needs.

3



### Small Town Feel, Big City Amenities

Home to one of Midwest's largest gaming floors at the Soaring Eagle Casino and Division I Athletic School, Central Michigan University.

4



### Unplug and Unwind

What's the hurry? We live life on cruise control, with plenty of hustle, but none of the hassle. Home to over 1,000 acres of parkland, 18 nature preserves and variety of spa services.

5



### Midwest Hospitality

Experience friendly faces, abundant places and comfortable paces.

## Mileage From Mt. Pleasant

Lansing, MI.....	70 mi
Grand Rapids, MI.....	84 mi
Flint, MI.....	90 mi
Detroit, MI.....	155 mi
Fort Wayne, IN.....	201 mi
Chicago, IL.....	263 mi
Cleveland, OH.....	298 mi
Indianapolis, IN.....	323 mi
Toronto, ON.....	338 mi
Milwaukee, WI.....	363 mi

## Airports

- Mt. Pleasant Municipal Airport
- Lake Isabella Airpark (Weidman)
- Bishop International Airport (Flint)
- MBS International Airport (Saginaw)
- Capital Region International Airport (Lansing)
- Gerald R. Ford International Airport (Grand Rapids)

## Transportation

### Major Highways

U.S. 127, U.S. 10, M-20

### Bus

Isabella County Transportation Commission (IRIDE)  
Indian Trails

### Train

Amtrak/Wolverine Service

[ meet here ]

*Mt. Pleasant, Michigan*

# Great Central Location

WITHIN A TWO HOUR  
DRIVE OF MOST  
MICHIGAN CITIES



# What the MPACVB Offers

*Contact us for FREE help planning your meeting in Mt. Pleasant!*



## Free Services

The MPACVB is dedicated to helping you organize a successful convention, conference, meeting or event in the central Michigan area. Our services include:

- Provide RFP for site selection
- Check hotel availability
- Customize group activities
- Assist with overflow and room blocks
- Facilitate city tours
- Arrangement of group dining
- Golf outings
- Welcome bags

## Complementary Area Information

We will provide you with area information including:

- Group itineraries
- Area maps
- Dining guides
- Mt. Pleasant Area Visitor Guides



# Where to *Meet & Stay*



## Full-Service Meeting Facilities

Venue	Number of Rooms	Banquet Meeting Space	Largest Room Square Feet
Comfort Inn & Suites Hotel and Conference Center	138	550	9,534
Courtyard by Marriot Mt. Pleasant at Central Michigan University	148	250	4,066
Holiday Inn & Suites Mt. Pleasant	130	250	3,745
Super 8	136	45	850



## Comfort Inn & Suites Hotel and Conference Center

2424 S. Mission St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858  
 989-772-4000  
[www.mtpcomfortinn.com](http://www.mtpcomfortinn.com)

**Ranked in the top 3%  
 of U.S. Comfort Inn's**



Located next to Central Michigan University, the Comfort Inn & Suites Hotel & Conference Center offers 10,000 square feet of flexible meeting space. Seating for 550, on-site audio and visual equipment, and nine breakout rooms are serviced by its experienced Conference Center team.



The hotel features 138 spacious guest rooms with 36 suites. The conference center is the perfect location from the small board meeting to the corporate or social event. Added hotel amenities include a complimentary hot breakfast, indoor pool, fitness center, business center, outside patio and fire pit area, 24-hour market, complimentary high-speed Wi-Fi and an attached Bennigan's Tavern that offers lunch, dinner or room service.

Facility	Sq. Feet	Theater	Classroom	Rounds	Conference
Ballroom	9,534	850	500	550	N/A
ABCD	6,510	600	375	360	N/A
Room A	3,348	300	200	200	N/A
Room B	675	60	40	40	25
Room C	702	65	40	40	25
Room D	1,581	150	100	90	60
Room E	700	65	40	40	25
Room F	700	65	40	40	25
Room G	700	65	40	40	25
EFG	3,024	280	175	190	N/A
Stadium	638	50	30	32	14
Chippewa Room	264	N/A	N/A	N/A	8

# COURTYARD<sup>®</sup>

BY MARRIOTT

MT. PLEASANT AT CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

## Courtyard by Marriott Mt. Pleasant at Central Michigan University

2400 E. Campus Dr., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858  
989-773-1444 | [www.marriott.com/mbscy](http://www.marriott.com/mbscy)



**Ranked in the top 5% of Courtyard by Marriott hotels, nationwide**

The Courtyard by Marriott Mt. Pleasant at Central Michigan University is located conveniently off US-127, adjacent to Kelly/Shorts Stadium. The hotel offers a total of 6,200 square feet of flexible meeting space with state-of-the-art audio visual equipment installed in each meeting room. The Courtyard has 148 spacious guest rooms and 10 suites. The Executive Suite, located on the 6th floor, features meeting space with a heated patio overlooking Kelly/Shorts Stadium.

The hotel offers an on-site Bistro restaurant that serves Starbucks coffee and is open for breakfast and dinner. Other hotel amenities include a 24-hour market, patio area, fire pit, fitness center, indoor pool, business center and high-speed Wi-Fi.



Facility	Sq. Feet	Theater	Classroom	Rounds	Conference
Epsilon	627	N/A	N/A	N/A	22
Gamma	562	38	24	30	24
Omega Ballroom	4,066	330	165	250	N/A
Omega I	1,332	110	54	80	25
Omega II	1,323	110	54	80	55
Omega III	1,411	110	54	80	25
Alpha	944	80	32	50	15



**Holiday Inn & Suites Mt. Pleasant**  
 5278 E. Pickard St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858  
 989-317-8686  
 www.ihg.com

**Mt. Pleasant's newest hotel**

Located just off US-127, the Holiday Inn & Suites location is perfect for businesses and leisure guests alike. The hotel offers a total of 5,400 square feet of meeting space. Its 24-hour business center provides guests with free high-speed Wi-Fi access and other business needs. Other amenities include an indoor pool, fitness center, and Toast to Toast restaurant serving breakfast and dinner daily.

Whether you are in need of catering or would like to enjoy a delicious breakfast or dinner, the Holiday Inn's Toast to Toast restaurant has what you need. The fast casual restaurant features delicious breakfasts, sandwiches, salads and hearty meals to go along with premium coffee and espresso in the mornings or delicious craft beer selections in the evenings.



Facility	Sq. Feet	Theater	Classroom	Rounds	Conference
Chippewa Ballroom	3,745	300	192	250	64
Chippewa I & II	2,539	200	127	165	40
Chippewa II & III	2,406	200	127	165	40
Chippewa I	1,328	99	64	88	40
Chippewa II	1,211	99	64	88	40
Chippewa III	1,211	99	64	88	40
Isabella	837	62	40	50	40



## Super 8

2323 S. Mission St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858  
 989-772-8888  
[www.super8.com](http://www.super8.com)



### ***Largest Super 8 in Michigan!***

The Super 8 is located conveniently off US-127, with easy access to attractions including the Chippewa River, Mount Pleasant Speedway, Soaring Eagle Casino, and Central Michigan University. The Super 8 features 1 meeting room for up to 45 people which features a kitchenette area with a full sized refrigerator, breakfast bar and sink. The meeting room also features a large screen television with laptop/Wi-Fi capabilities. The Super 8 will also arrange great rates for groups — large or small.

Amenities at the Super 8 include a business center, fitness center, 24-hour reception desk, free parking, free coffee and breakfast items, and free high speed Wi-Fi.



Facility	Sq. Feet	Theater	Classroom	Board Room	U-Shape
Meeting Room	850	45	30	30	30

# Meet the Lodging

## Select and Limited-Service Hotels and B&B's

		Whirlpool Room	Breakfast	Barrier Free	Pool	Fitness Facility	Suites
	<b>Baymont Inn &amp; Suites</b> 5858 E. Pickard Rd. Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-775-5555		X	X	X	X	6
	<b>Chippewa Motel</b> 5662 E. Pickard Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-772-1751		X	X			
	<b>Country Chalet &amp; Edelweiss Haus B&amp;B</b> 723 S. Meridian Rd. Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-772-9259		X	X			
	<b>Days Inn &amp; Suites</b> 5770 E. Pickard Rd. Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-772-1101		X	X	X		
	<b>Fairfield Inn &amp; Suites</b> 2525 S. University Park Dr. Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-775-5000	X	X	X	X		16
	<b>Hampton Inn</b> 5205 E. Pickard Rd. Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-772-5500	X	X	X	X	X	
	<b>Pohl Bison B&amp;B</b> 1745 E. Rosebush Rd. Rosebush, MI 48878 989-433-5841		X	X			
	<b>Quality Inn</b> 5500 E. Pickard Rd. Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-772-7777		X	X			
	<b>Wold's Motel</b> 901 E. Bennett Ave. Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-772-3429			X			

# Unique Meeting Space



The Mt. Pleasant area offers a variety of unique venues available for meetings, weddings, special events, group dining and more!

	Venue	Meeting/ Event	Wedding	Group Dining
	<b>Broadway Theatre</b> 216 E. Broadway St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-772-2075 <a href="http://www.friendsofthebroadway.org">www.friendsofthebroadway.org</a>	X	X	
	<b>Bucks Run Golf Club</b> 1559 S. Chippewa Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-773-6830 <a href="http://www.bucksrun.com">www.bucksrun.com</a>	X	X	X
	<b>Central Michigan University</b> 1200 S. Franklin St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48859 989-775-PLAN <a href="http://www.cmich.edu">www.cmich.edu</a>	X		
	<b>The Eight 2 Eight Rental Hall</b> 221 W. Wright Ave., Shepherd, MI 48883 989-423-9515 <a href="http://www.shepherdrentalhall.com">www.shepherdrentalhall.com</a>	X	X	
	<b>Ginkgo Tree Inn</b> 309 N. Main St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-773-8733 <a href="http://www.ginkgotreeinn.com">www.ginkgotreeinn.com</a>	X	X	
	<b>Jameson Hall</b> 5142 Bud St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-773-7770 <a href="http://uniontownshipmi.com">uniontownshipmi.com</a>	X	X	

	Venue	Meeting/ Event	Wedding	Group Dining
	<b>Lincoln Reception Center</b> 2300 S. Lincoln Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-773-5616 www.lincolnreception.com	X	X	
	<b>Little Flower Barn</b> 565 N. Coldwater Rd., Lake Isabella, MI 48893 989-644-5149 www.littleflowerbarn.com	X	X	
	<b>Maple Creek Golf Club</b> 8400 S. Genuine Rd., Shepherd, MI 48883 989-828-6315 www.maplecreekgolf-shepherd.com	X	X	X
	<b>Mid-Michigan College</b> 2600 S. Summerton Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-386-6667 www.midmich.edu	X		
	<b>Morey Courts Recreation Center</b> 5175 E. Remus Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-953-7529 moreycourts.com	X		
	<b>Mountain Town Station &amp; Camille's Prime</b> 506 W. Broadway St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-775-2337 www.mountaintown.com	X	X	X
	<b>PohlCat Golf Course</b> 6595 E. Airport Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-773-4221 www.pohlcat.net	X	X	
	<b>Riverwood Resort</b> 1313 E. Broomfield Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-772-5726 www.riverwoodresort.com	X	X	X
	<b>Serendipity Farms</b> 9980 W. Walton Rd., Blanchard, MI 49310 989-941-7506 www.rusticweddingfarm.com	X	X	
	<b>Shepherd Bar</b> 324 W. Wright Ave., Shepherd, MI 48883 989-828-5434	X		X
	<b>Ziibiwing Cultural Center</b> 6650 E. Broadway St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 989-775-4750 www.sagchip.org/ziibiwing	X		

# Meet the Entertainment

## Museums & Galleries

Attend an art class or shop unique gifts at Art Reach of Mid Michigan or For Arts Sake.

## Outdoor Recreation

Unwind in 1,000 acres of parkland or one of the 18 nature preserves.



## Shopping

Visit Downtown Mt. Pleasant for locally owned stores.



## Golf

Explore championship layouts or enjoy a relaxing weekend of oasis golf.

## Chippewa River

Let the stress melt away as you canoe or kayak down Michigan's laziest river.



## Soaring Eagle Casino

Try your luck at one of the largest gaming floors in the Midwest and loose your voice at a big-name concert.

## Events

Cheer on the Chippewas at a Central Michigan University sporting event.



## Relax

Pamper yourself at a local spa, feel refreshed after a float pod or infrared sauna at Pure Vitality.

## Culture

Tour the Ziiibwing Center or attend a Saginaw Chippewa Tribal Pow Wow.



# Meet the Flavors

With over 100+ restaurants and two breweries, you'll be pleasantly surprised by the variety of delectable dishes and bold brews scattered throughout the Mt. Pleasant area.



**Mountain Town Station**  
Handcrafted beer paired with palatable plates.

**Summit Smokehouse**  
Smoked meat combined with craft brews.



**Midori Sushi & Martini Lounge**  
Specialty sushi rolls and creative cocktails.



## **Dog Central**

Hot dogs paired with any topping imaginable - featured on Travel Channel's *Man vs. Food*.

## **Ponder Coffee Company**

Earthy coffee blends and famous waffles.



## **Pisanello's Pizza**

Try a slice of Pisanello's award-winning pizza that will change your definition of savory.



## **Max & Emily's Eatery**

Picture a never-ending menu board featuring every sandwich combination you can imagine (and then some).

## **Group Dining**

Mountain Town Station, Hunter's Ale House, The Brass, Cheers Neighborhood Grill, Shepherd Bar & Restaurant and Camille's Prime.



# *Meet Mt. Pleasant*

**113 W. Broadway, Suite 180  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858  
800-772-4433 | 989-772-4433  
[www.meetmtp.com](http://www.meetmtp.com)**